
Y'ear 

2021-22 

Timely redressal of student grievanees - raging and sexual harassment cases. 

2020-21 

2019-20 
2018-19 
2017-18 

VIVA Institute of Technology 
Vishnu Waman |hakur Caritable Irust's 

No. of grievances 
appealed 

Appovel by ACTT, New elhu, DE, Governmnent of Maharashtra 
Ad ANhated to University of Mumba 

At Shirgaon 
Post. Virar, 
Tal.. Vasai, 

Dist. Palghar, 
R(EASTY 

No. of grievances 
redressed 

(0 

Average time for grievance 
redressal in number of days 

0 

0 
0 

PRINCIPAL 
VIVA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

