

## Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's

## VIVA Institute of Technology

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, DTE, Government of Maharashtra And Affiliated to University of Mumbai

## Timely redressal of student grievances - ragging and sexual harassment cases.

Year	No. of grievances appealed	No. of grievances redressed	Average time for grievance redressal in number of days
2021-22	0	0	0
2020-21	0	0	0
2019-20	0	0	0
2018-19	0	0	0
2017-18	0	0	0

At: Shirgaon
Post: Virar,
Tal.: Vasai,
Dist. Palghar

PRINCIPAL VIVA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY